:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7090871

Aug 13, 2023 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 221,589 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 554461 - 0.015122093 ETH®
27.83 USD

2 554462 - 0.015115939 ETH®
27.82 USD

3 554463 - 0.015113108 ETH®
27.81 USD

4 554464 - 0.015057689 ETH®
27.71 USD

S 554465 - 0.013766341 ETH®
25.34 USD

6 554466 - 0.014907533 ETH®
27.44 USD

7 554467 - 0.015078542 ETH®
27.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7090871
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/221589
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554461
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554462
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554463
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554464
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554465
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554466
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554467

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

554468

554469

554478

554479

554481

554482

Validator Id

780749

Amount

- 0.015070976
27.74 USD

- 0.052907214
97.38 USD

- 0.015124207
27.83 USD

- 0.015078985
27.75 USD

- 0.014916391
27.45 USD

- 0.014887415
27.40 USD

- 0.014863466
27.35 USD

- 0.014976586
27.56 USD

- 0.014966481
27.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.037886640
69.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554468
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554469
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554470
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554471
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554478
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554479
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554481
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/554482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780749

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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