

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-14 13:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7090871</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 13, 2023 · 08:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>221,589</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>554461</u>	- 0.015122093 ETH 🔗 27.83 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>554462</u>	- 0.015115939 ETH ⊘ 27.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>554463</u>	- 0.015113108 ETH ⊘ 27.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>554464</u>	- 0.015057689 ETH ⊘ 27.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>554465</u>	- 0.013766341 ETH ⊘ 25.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>554466</u>	- 0.014907533 ETH ⊘ 27.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>554467</u>	- 0.015078542 ETH ⊘ 27.75 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>554468</u>	- 0.015070976 ETH ⊘ 27.74 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>554469</u>	- 0.052907214 ETH ③ 97.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>554470</u>	- 0.015124207 ETH ③ 27.83 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>554471</u>	- 0.015078985 ETH 🐼 27.75 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>554478</u>	- 0.014916391 ETH ③ 27.45 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>554479</u>	- 0.014887415 ETH ⊘ 27.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>554480</u>	- 0.014863466 ETH ③ 27.35 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>554481</u>	- 0.014976586 ETH ⊘ 27.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>554482</u>	- 0.014966481 ETH ⊘ 27.54 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	780749	+ 0.037886640 ETH 📀
		69.73 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.